Motor power kW: 1.1
Weight: 140 kg
Height: 95 m
Minimum spindle speed: 180 rpm
Maximum drilling capacity: 30 mm
Column diameter: 92 mm
Number of speeds: 12
E: distance between spindle and base
(mm): 1215
Table dimensions: 470 x 420 mm
Interlocked screen: yes
Automatic descent: no
Semi-automatic tapping: no
PPSC30VETE
Drill press capacity 30 mm–
400 V three-phase – table –
Spindle stroke 125 mm – reversible vice
Reference: PPM00400004
EAN: 3221912396921
V-feed: 400
Length: 575 mm
Width: 425 mm
Maximum spindle speed: 2510 rpm
Morse taper: MT3
Spindle stroke: 120 mm
D: distance between spindle and column
(mm): 250
F: distance between spindle and table:
755 mm
Lighting: yes
Coolant: yes
Soft descent: no
Cross table: no
Summary:
Capacity 30 mm, stroke 120 mm, 12 speeds from 180 to 2500 rpm,
1500 W motor, 400 V three-phase. Features: integrated lubrication,
reversible vice table. Supplied with a box of 25 TSP TIVOLY Premium
coated drill bits, Ø1 to 13 mm in 1/2 increments.
Comes with:
+ 1 vice
+ 1 chuck
+ 1 cone puller